TAKE NOTICEth t,thi H 'bl rtwillm d hi J dg Sh . D.G.
Dh bl p idi g` th rt m .2 19/08/2025 t 11 m th
f by b mdPI tifffllwig Iif:-
Th PI tiff th f pr y:-
)Thtthi H bl nb pl dt d dd j tly d
se e ally the Defe da t to pay to the Plai tiff a s m of RS. 17,68,000/.
RUPEES SEVENTEEN LAKHS SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND RUPEES
ONLY( p prti I lim t E hibit"n" h t) dfrth t t
th n@12/p nth f nth dt ffilig ittillpym t
d/ Ii ti th f.

it dh th
thiH 'bIC rtd mflt d

mt f th

b)f t f thi Od

)F hf nth d th Ii f
p p th t d

D t cathi 15thd y fJ Iy,2025

rt,
hi.

Sdl-
Fo Regist a